
Wettkampf: 37
Staffellauf Schüler D 11 - 12 Jahre

Turngau Mittellahn

Gaukinderturnfest 2019
16.06.2019 in Obertiefenbach

Nachname
Vorname

Verein
Jg. Leistung

Gesamt RangStaffellaufPunkte

Staffel I TuS Schupbach
0 51,00

948,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00 948,00 1

Fast Boys TV Elz
0 53,00

946,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00 946,00 2

Sonntag, 16. Juni 2019 SEITE 1 VON 1


